   51.2V300AH
LiFePO4  Battery
Guangzhou Anern Energy Technology Co., Ltd.
Guangzhou Anern Energy Technology Co., Ltd.
Guangzhou Anern Energy Technology Co., Ltd.
48300Model
Energy Storage 15360Wh
Output Voltage 51.2V
Rated Capacity 300Ah
Float Voltage 57.6V
Cutoff Voltage 43.2V
Max Discharge Current
Max Charge Current
Work Temperature
200A
150A
-20°C~60°C
Guangzhou Anern Energy Technology Co., Ltd.